
Leikanger skyttarlag

Samlagsstemna Felt 2015

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Robert Sandvik Knipenborg 4

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/0

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/0    

30-skudd
30/08

2. Yngve Natvik Knipenborg 4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/3    29/14
3. Jan Helge Furre Leikanger 4 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/4    28/14
4. Ivar Husum Leikanger 3 4/1 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/1    28/10
5. Kjell Næss Leikanger V55 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/0 5/1    28/09
6. Svein Kåre Furre Leikanger 5 6/6 5/3 6/3 4/0 6/1    27/13
7. Arve Yttri Leikanger 2 6/4 5/0 6/2 5/1 5/3    27/10
8. Eivind Yttri Leikanger 4 6/5 4/1 6/3 4/3 6/3    26/15
9. Arvid Brennset Leikanger V55 6/5 4/0 6/4 4/1 6/3    26/13
10. Olav Tiemann Hegg Hegg 4 6/5 5/3 6/2 4/0 5/1    26/11
11. Helena Sæbø Nes Leikanger 4 AK 6/3 4/2 3/1 6/1 6/4    25/11
12. Maria Sæbø Nes Leikanger 4 K 6/2 4/2 5/4 5/2 5/1    25/11
13. Jens Terje Hammervoll Sogndal 4 N 6/4 3/1 5/3 5/4 5/3    24/15
14. Helge Ruud Sogndal 3 3/1 6/2 4/0 6/4 5/2    24/09
15. Reidar Hestetun Hafslo V55 4/2 4/0 5/1 5/1 6/1    24/05
16. Håvard Fossen Bolstad Tønjum 3 A 5/3 5/1 4/2 5/1 4/2    23/09
17. Bengt Næss Hafslo V55 6/5 2/0 5/2 5/0 5/1    23/08
18. Marius Holsæter Sandvik Knipenborg 4 6/2 2/1 6/5 4/1 4/1    22/10
19. Asle Dulsvik Sogndal 4 6/4 3/0 5/3 5/2 1/1    20/10
20. Oddbjørn Eggum Sogndal 4 A 5/1 5/0 0/0 5/2 5/4    20/07
21. Terje Bolstad Tønjum 3 4/0 4/0 5/3 4/2 3/1    20/06
22. Even Øyrehagen Norum 4 A 5/2 3/1 5/2 2/0 5/0    20/05
23. Kjetil Haug Knipenborg 2 4/2 2/2 5/1 3/1 5/0    19/06
24. Linn Marie H. Øyrehagen Norum 2 K 5/3 6/4 3/1 0/0 4/1    18/09
25. Bjarne Sandvik Knipenborg V55 5/3 5/1 5/1 2/1 0/0    17/06
26. Kjetil Hov Knipenborg 2 3/1 3/3 3/2 0/0 5/3    14/09
27. Morten Norheim Hafslo 2 5/2 1/0 3/0 1/0 3/0    13/02



Leikanger skyttarlag

Samlagsstemna Felt 2015

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Håkon Sætre Leikanger 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
3/0

Hold 5
4/1    

30-skudd
24/10

2. Gunnar Grindedal Feios 4/2 6/0 5/1 5/1 4/1    24/05
3. Kristian Sætre Leikanger 4/1 6/2 4/0 5/1 1/0    20/04
4. Paul Townsend Feios 4/2 5/1 4/1 3/2 3/1    19/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arve Yttri Leikanger 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
5/0

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
5/1

Hold 5
5/3    

30-skudd
27/10

2. Kjetil Haug Knipenborg 4/2 2/2 5/1 3/1 5/0    19/06
3. Linn Marie H. Øyrehagen Norum 5/3 6/4 3/1 0/0 4/1    18/09
4. Kjetil Hov Knipenborg 3/1 3/3 3/2 0/0 5/3    14/09
5. Morten Norheim Hafslo 5/2 1/0 3/0 1/0 3/0    13/02

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ivar Husum Leikanger 

Hold 1
4/1

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/1    

30-skudd
28/10

2. Helge Ruud Sogndal 3/1 6/2 4/0 6/4 5/2    24/09
3. Håvard Fossen Bolstad Tønjum 5/3 5/1 4/2 5/1 4/2    23/09
4. Terje Bolstad Tønjum 4/0 4/0 5/3 4/2 3/1    20/06

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag



Leikanger skyttarlag

Samlagsstemna Felt 2015

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Robert Sandvik Knipenborg 
Hold 1

6/4
Hold 2

6/0
Hold 3

6/1
Hold 4

6/3
Hold 5

6/0    
30-skudd

30/08
2. Yngve Natvik Knipenborg 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/3    29/14
3. Jan Helge Furre Leikanger 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/4    28/14
4. Eivind Yttri Leikanger 6/5 4/1 6/3 4/3 6/3    26/15
5. Olav Tiemann Hegg Hegg 6/5 5/3 6/2 4/0 5/1    26/11
6. Helena Sæbø Nes Leikanger 6/3 4/2 3/1 6/1 6/4    25/11
7. Maria Sæbø Nes Leikanger 6/2 4/2 5/4 5/2 5/1    25/11
8. Jens Terje Hammervoll Sogndal 6/4 3/1 5/3 5/4 5/3    24/15
9. Marius Holsæter Sandvik Knipenborg 6/2 2/1 6/5 4/1 4/1    22/10
10. Asle Dulsvik Sogndal 6/4 3/0 5/3 5/2 1/1    20/10
11. Oddbjørn Eggum Sogndal 5/1 5/0 0/0 5/2 5/4    20/07
12. Even Øyrehagen Norum 5/2 3/1 5/2 2/0 5/0    20/05

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Svein Kåre Furre Leikanger 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
4/0

Hold 5
6/1    

30-skudd
27/13

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjell Næss Leikanger 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
5/1    

30-skudd
28/09

2. Arvid Brennset Leikanger 6/5 4/0 6/4 4/1 6/3    26/13
3. Reidar Hestetun Hafslo 4/2 4/0 5/1 5/1 6/1    24/05
4. Bengt Næss Hafslo 6/5 2/0 5/2 5/0 5/1    23/08
5. Bjarne Sandvik Knipenborg 5/3 5/1 5/1 2/1 0/0    17/06

Grovfelt Mesterskap kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Svein Kåre Furre Leikanger 5

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
4/0

Hold 5
6/1

Hold 6
4/3

Hold 7
5/2    

42-skudd
36/05



Leikanger skyttarlag

Samlagsstemna Felt 2015

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Robert Sandvik Knipenborg 4 6/4 6/0 6/1 6/3 6/0 3/1 3/1    36/02
3. Kjell Næss Leikanger V55 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/0 5/1 2/0 6/0    36/00
4. Yngve Natvik Knipenborg 4 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 4/2 2/0    35/02
5. Jan Helge Furre Leikanger 4 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/4 3/1 4/0    35/01
6. Eivind Yttri Leikanger 4 6/5 4/1 6/3 4/3 6/3 2/2 4/1    32/03
7. Ivar Husum Leikanger 3 4/1 6/2 6/2 6/4 6/1 4/2 0/0    32/02
7. Arve Yttri Leikanger 2 6/4 5/0 6/2 5/1 5/3 5/2 0/0    32/02
9. Olav Tiemann Hegg Hegg 4 6/5 5/3 6/2 4/0 5/1 5/1 0/0    31/01
10. Helena Sæbø Nes Leikanger 4 6/3 4/2 3/1 6/1 6/4 3/1 0/0    28/01
11. Maria Sæbø Nes Leikanger 4 6/2 4/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 2/1 0/0    27/01
12. Arvid Brennset Leikanger V55 6/5 4/0 6/4 4/1 6/3 1/0 0/0    27/00

Grovfelt Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjell Næss Leikanger 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
5/1

Hold 6
2/0

Hold 7
6/0    

42-skudd
36/00

2. Arvid Brennset Leikanger 6/5 4/0 6/4 4/1 6/3 1/0 0/0    27/00

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arve Yttri Leikanger 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
5/0

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
5/1

Hold 5
5/3

Hold 6
5/2

Hold 7
0/0    

42-skudd
32/02

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ivar Husum Leikanger 

Hold 1
4/1

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/2

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/1

Hold 6
4/2

Hold 7
0/0    

42-skudd
32/02



Leikanger skyttarlag

Samlagsstemna Felt 2015

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Robert Sandvik Knipenborg 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/0

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/0

Hold 6
3/1

Hold 7
3/1    

42-skudd
36/02

2. Yngve Natvik Knipenborg 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 4/2 2/0    35/02
3. Jan Helge Furre Leikanger 5/1 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/4 3/1 4/0    35/01
4. Eivind Yttri Leikanger 6/5 4/1 6/3 4/3 6/3 2/2 4/1    32/03
5. Olav Tiemann Hegg Hegg 6/5 5/3 6/2 4/0 5/1 5/1 0/0    31/01
6. Helena Sæbø Nes Leikanger 6/3 4/2 3/1 6/1 6/4 3/1 0/0    28/01
7. Maria Sæbø Nes Leikanger 6/2 4/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 2/1 0/0    27/01

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Svein Kåre Furre Leikanger 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
4/0

Hold 5
6/1

Hold 6
4/3

Hold 7
5/2    

42-skudd
36/05


